
CNK Denomination F

1462159 ACICLOMED 5% RANBAXY CREME TUBE 2 GR

2600260 ACICLOVIR SANDOZ TUBE 2 GR

1563436 ACICLOVIR TEVA LABIALIS CR 2G

2767796 ALGOSTASE MONO 500MG COMP  10 X 500 MG

2642601 ASPIRINE 500 MG COMP  30

2635639 BALSOCLASE DEXTROMETORPHAN 125 ML

0090332 BROMHEXINE EG COMP  50 X 8 MG

1127299 COLCHICINE OPOCALCIUM COMP 20X1MG

1799147 DAFALGAN FORTE SEC 1G TABL 16

1484468 DEXTROMETHORPHAN TEVA SOL PER OS 180 ML

1537141 DOMPERIDON MYLAN TABL 30X10 MG

1579820 DOMPERIDON TEVA TABL 30 X 10 MG

1697002 DOMPERITOP APOTEX TABL. 30 X 10 MG

0112748 FERO GRADUMET COMP. 30

0112730 FERO GRADUMET COMP. 60

1796218 GASTRIPHAR SUSP OR 200 ML

0251264 LIVOSTIN COLLYRE 4 ML

1537224 LOPERAMIDE MYLAN CAPS 20X2 MG

1430727 LOPERAMIDE TEVA CAPS  20 X 2 MG

0056887 MOTILIUM SOL  BUV 1 X 200ML  1MG/ML

1232990 NEUTROSES COMP 42

1619279 OTRIVINE HYDRAT 1 0/00 GUTT 10ML

3042371 PARACETAMOL  500 MG SANDOZ TABL  30

2736130 PARACETAMOL TEVA 1 G COMP 30 X 1 G

2179604 PARACETAMOL TEVA 500 MG TABL 30

0107011 PE-TAM TABL 20 X 500 MG

1683929 RHINATHIOL ANTIRHINITIS TABL 40

3025418 RHINIVEX 1MG/ML SPRAY NASAL SOL 10ML

2207017 TOUX SAN DEXTROM.+MIEL AD S/SUCRE 3MG/ML SIR 120ML

2964096 TOUX SAN DEXTROMET S/SUCRE 3MG/ML +GRENADINE 120ML

0095091 VERMOX COMP   6X100MG

2155612 XYLOMETAZOLINE EG 100 MG SPRAY NASALE 10 ML

3027067 XYLOTEVA TEVA 1,0MG/ML SOL PULVERIS NASALE 10 ML

1624428 ZILIUM TABL 30

2795789 ZIRORPHAN 7,5 MG/5 ML SIR 150 ML
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Benaming N

ACICLOMED 5% RANBAXY CREME TUBE 2 GR

ACICLOVIR SANDOZ TUBE 2 GR

ACICLOVIR TEVA LABIALIS CR 2G

ALGOSTASE MONO 500MG COMP  10 X 500 MG

ASPIRINE 500 MG COMP  30

BALSOCLASE DEXTROMETORPHAN 125 ML

BROMHEXINE EG COMP  50 X 8 MG

COLCHICINE OPOCALCIUM COMP 20X1MG

DAFALGAN FORTE DROOG 1G TABL 16

DEXTROMETHORPHAN TEVA SOL PER OS 180 ML

DOMPERIDON MYLAN TABL 30X10 MG

DOMPERIDON TEVA TABL 30 X 10 MG

DOMPERITOP APOTEX TABL. 30 X 10 MG

FERO GRADUMET COMP. 30

FERO GRADUMET COMP. 60

GASTRIPHAR SUSP OR 200 ML

LIVOSTIN COLLYRE 4 ML

LOPERAMIDE MYLAN CAPS 20X2 MG

LOPERAMIDE TEVA CAPS  20 X 2 MG

MOTILIUM SOL  BUV 1 X 200ML  1MG/ML

NEUTROSES COMP 42

OTRIVINE HYDRAT 1 0/00 GUTT 10ML

PARACETAMOL  500 MG SANDOZ TABL  30

PARACETAMOL TEVA 1 G TABL  30 X 1 G

PARACETAMOL TEVA 500 MG TABL 30

PE-TAM TABL 20 X 500 MG

RHINATHIOL ANTIRHINITIS TABL 40

RHINIVEX 1MG/ML NEUSSPRAY OPL 10ML

TOUX SAN DEXTROM+HONING AD Z/SUIK 3MG/ML SIR 120ML

TOUX SAN DEXTROMET Z/SUIKER 3MG/ML+GRENADINE 120ML

VERMOX COMP   6X100MG

XYLOMETAZOLINE EG 100 MG SPRAY NASALE 10 ML

XYLOTEVA TEVA 1,0MG/ML OPL NEUSSPRAY 10 ML

ZILIUM TABL 30

ZIRORPHAN 7,5 MG/5 ML SIR 150 ML
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